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Aug 1 Saturday The Band at Nicks
8pm -12am with Anna Kristina

Aug 7 Friday The Band at Nicks

8pm -12am  with Stephanie Teel
Aug 8 Saturday The Band at Nicks

8pm -12am with Phil Nicholas
Aug 10 Monday  RAY AREA ALL

6:30pm-9:30 STARS

Aug 14 Friday DAVE CRIMMEN
8pm -12am

Aug 15 Saturday The Band at Nicks
8pm -12am with Dee Johnson

Aug 21 Friday The Band at Nicks
8pm -12am with Anna Kristina

Aug 22 Saturday The Band at Nicks
8pm -12am with Joyce Grant

Aug 28 Friday The Band at Nicks

8pm -12am Carla Helmbrecht
Aug 29 Saturday  MITCH WOODS
Spm -12am & his Rocket 88's

A lot of old standards & mix in new
music as well :

Music Calendar 650-359-3900
nicksrestaurant.net




